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INSTITUTION

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
Medical College of Georgia
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Valdosta State University

Regional Universities

Albany State University

Armstrong Atlantic State University
Augusta State University

Clayton College & State University
Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University

Georgia College & State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Kennesaw State University

North Georgia College & State University

Savannah State University
Southern Polytechnic State University
State University of West Georgia

State Universities

Dalton State College
Macon State College

State Colleges

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Atlanta Metropolitan College
Bainbridge College

Coastal Georgia Community College
Darton College

East Georgia College

Floyd College

Gainesville College

Georgia Perimeter College

Gordon College

Middle Georgia College

South Georgia College

Waycross College

Two-Year Colleges

SYSTEM TOTAL

FI1S103
2/19/2004

DOCTORATE
# %
810 95.9
856  84.0
162 3838
1506 894
3,334 841
486 73.5
332 751
818 74.2
101 711
170 73.0
138 726
78 605
146 76.0
86 619
213 740
79 66.9
336 757
123 804
88 715
77  56.6
256 84.8
1,891 73.0
60 55.0
71 542
131 546
33 359
20 4838
15 36.6
13 26.0
16 184
12 50.0
30 341
48 432
112 334
58 744
28 350
17 472
7 350
409 37.8
6,583 733

HIGHEST DEGREE

PROFESSIONAL MASTER'S
# % # %
1 0.1 32 3.8
10 1.0 151 148
203 48.6 49 117
69 4.1 99 5.9
283 7.1 331 8.3
6 0.9 166 251
4 0.9 106 24.0
10 0.9 272 247
3 21 37 261
3 1.3 56 24.0
0 0.0 51 26.8
1 0.8 44 341
1 0.5 45 234
2 14 51 36.7
1 0.3 72 250
0 0.0 38 322
1 0.2 107 241
0 0.0 29 19.0
1 0.8 34 276
2 15 55 404
2 0.7 44 146
17 0.7 663 25.6
0 0.0 34 312
2 15 58 443
2 0.8 92 383
0 0.0 57  62.0
0 0.0 21 512
0 0.0 15 36.6
0 0.0 26 52.0
7 8.0 60 69.0
0 0.0 12 50.0
0 0.0 58 659
2 18 61 55.0
1 0.3 218 651
0 0.0 20 256
0 0.0 49 613
1 2.8 18 50.0
0 0.0 13 65.0
11 1.0 628 58.0
323 3.6 1,986 221
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1.7
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0.0
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0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1

0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

3.7
0.0

1.7

11
0.0
9.8
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
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0.2



